
Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Dallas/Ft. Worth
412 113th Street
Arlington, Texas 76011
Phone: (817) 225-9371

Branch Manager: Clay Sharp
Email: clay.sharp@imlss.com
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Outside Account Manager
Hutch Hibbard
hutch.hibbard@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Sidney Monzingo
sidney.monzingo@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Sidney Brown
sidney.brown@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Micah Moore
micah.moore@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Gabby Guerrero
gabby.guerrero@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Taylor Harrison
taylor.harrison@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Xia Milsap
xia.milsap@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Zack Gajewski 
zack.gajewski@imlss.com

Warehouse Manager
Brandon McMahon 
brandon.mcmahon@imlss.com

Inventory Control Specialist
Paul Pedercini

Inside Account Manager
Preston McMahon
preston.mcmahon@imlss.com

Warehouse
Jonathan Jackson Bowling

Warehouse
Karisa Collins

Warehouse
Selena Hernandez

Warehouse
Audrey Galichansky

Warehouse
Pedro Galvan

Warehouse
Lucero Ortiz

Warehouse
Victoria Curtis

Warehouse
David Green

Warehouse
Dalton Hernandez
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